2016 TAX RATE DETAIL

Tax Rate Description
County Tax

County Library

County Health Service
County Open Space
District School Tax
Regional Schocl Tax
Local School Tax
Municipal Purpose Tax
Municipal Open Space
Municipal Library Tax

Total Tax

NET VALUE USED TO COMPUTE TAX RATES

ESTIMATED SURPLUS DUE TO ROUNDING

FOR 1213

Amount of Tax

NEW BRUNSWICK CITY

to be Raised

11,578,875.

959, 616.

28,606,400.

805,231.

30,947,078,

1,186,854

74,184,057

Computed
Tax Rate
85 .91544122
.00 . 00000000
.00 .00000000
70 .07586856
00 2.26165977
55 .07156880
.00 .00000000
39 2,44671689
.00 .00000000
.83 .09383431
.32 5.86508955
1,264,841,000
= §11,515.74

MIDDLESEX COUNTY

Rounded
Tax Rate

.916
.000
.000
.076
2,262
.072
. 000
2.4417
.000
.093

5.866

Irving Verosloff, Tax Administrator




